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Jakson Kurecki820
EVO  Gymnastics

12.950 12.750 10.60011.900 12.20012.550 72.950
1 1 2 10 1 1 1 

1 

Nico M acca r io821
North F lorida - OP

12.250 12.550 11.45011.500 11.40012.300 71.450
4 3 6 1 2 3T 2 

2 

Giorgio A la rcon819
Gymnastics USA

12.500 12.600 11.40012.400 10.40011.650 70.950
2 2 1 2 4 10 3 

3 

Ow en Quant822
LaF leur's Tampa

12.050 12.500 10.80011.850 11.40012.050 70.650
5 4 3 7T 3 3T 4 

4 

Ilya  Danilchenko824
Orlando Metro

12.400 11.450 11.30011.600 11.55010.850 69.150
3 6 5 3 7 2 5 

5 

Om ar Puerta827
Orlando Metro

11.450 11.950 11.15011.800 11.10010.100 67.550
9 5 4 5T 10 6T 6 

6 

John W itte826
Gold Coast

11.050 10.300 11.15010.700 11.10011.550 65.850
10 8 10 5T 5 6T 7 

7 

M ark Heagney825
North F lorida - OP

11.800 10.600 10.80010.850 11.40010.250 65.700
7 7 9 7T 8 3T 8T

8T

M ason S m ith823
North F lorida - Jax

11.700 9.500 11.25011.350 10.95010.950 65.700
8 9 7 4 6 9 8T

8T

A le jandro Eduardo S anchez828
Orlando Metro

12.000 9.450 10.65011.200 11.05010.200 64.550
6 10 8 9 9 8 10 

10 
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Jason M cNe il818
LaF leur's Tampa

11.650 12.900 11.10012.500 12.05012.500 72.700
5T 1 1 3T 2 2 1 

1 

A J Pom a les812
Orlando Metro

13.200 11.600 10.40012.150 12.35012.350 72.050
1 4 3 9 3 1 2 

2 

Or i Re illy817
Gymnastics USA

11.100 12.550 11.10012.200 10.95012.650 70.550
7 2 2 3T 1 6 3 

3 

W est Fow le r813
Panhandle  Perfect ion

13.000 10.400 11.45011.700 11.20012.200 69.950
2 5 4 2 4 4 4 

4 

M aks Puzenko816
O ldsmar

11.750 12.000 10.85010.750 9.50011.450 66.300
3T 3 9 7 6 8 5 

5 

S teve  Guim ond815
EVO  Gymnastics

11.750 8.700 11.50011.600 11.55010.750 65.850
3T 8 5 1 8 3 6 

6 

Ba ron M cVety810
LaF leur's Tampa

11.650 9.100 10.95011.400 10.30011.950 65.350
5T 7 6 5 5 7 7 

7 

C lay M acConne ll811
Harbor C ity

10.500 9.800 10.50010.850 11.15011.200 64.000
9 6 8 8 7 5 8 

8 

Paul Ba rbee814
Harbor C ity

10.950 8.100 10.90011.200 8.05010.200 59.400
8 9 7 6 9 9 9 

9 
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Chane  Cum berm ack808
FGTC

11.850 11.750 10.30012.000 11.35012.300 69.550
3 3 1 7 1 1 1 

1 

Diego De lm ora l803
EVO  Gymnastics

12.400 11.450 10.85011.350 11.20010.900 68.150
1 4 2T 2T 4 3T 2 

2 

Jackson F rey809
EVO  Gymnastics

11.000 12.450 10.85011.350 9.60011.850 67.100
5T 1 2T 2T 3 6 3 

3 

Ca rson Canica tti801
Harbor C ity

12.050 12.050 10.65011.300 10.9509.850 66.850
2 2 4 6 7T 5 4 

4 

Julian Heagney806
North F lorida - OP

11.400 11.000 10.75011.250 11.20010.800 66.400
4 6 5 4T 5 3T 5 

5 

Dillon Gutow ski802
Harbor C ity

10.600 11.350 9.15011.100 9.0009.850 61.050
7 5 7 8 7T 7 6 

6 

Gabr ie l Gonza lez805
Nova F la

9.450 9.950 10.75010.200 8.40010.450 59.200
8 7 9 4T 6 8 7 

7 

A iden Ew ing Ew ing807
O ldsmar

11.000 9.350 11.20011.200 0.0009.300 52.050
5T 9 6 1 9 9 8 

8 

A ven Anderson804
EVO  Gymnastics

0.000 9.650 0.00011.050 11.30012.150 44.150
9 8 8 9 2 2 9 

9 
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T hom as Be ll711
LaF leur's Tampa

11.100 10.300 9.1509.650 9.6008.100 57.900
1 1 3 1 9 1 1 

1 

S tee le  T ro iani709
LaF leur's Tampa

10.300 9.700 8.4009.100 8.0509.900 55.450
2 3 5 4 1 3 2 

2 

Joshua  Nunez Jr714
FGTC

9.650 9.250 8.3009.700 8.4509.800 55.150
4 4 2 6 2 2 3 

3 

T orr in F rey712
EVO  Gymnastics

9.750 9.900 8.5009.000 7.1509.100 53.400
3 2 6 3 4 4T 4 

4 

Nick Chop707
EVO  Gymnastics

8.700 8.500 8.3509.750 6.3508.850 50.500
6 5 1 5 6 7 5 

5 

Ca rson Green710
Gulf  Coast

8.950 7.250 8.1008.700 6.4509.200 48.650
5 7 7 8 3 6 6 

6 

August Gam auf708
Gulf  Coast

8.600 6.250 7.9009.550 7.1508.600 48.050
7 9 4 9 8 4T 7 

7 

Joaquin M artinez706
North F lorida - Jax

7.750 6.800 8.6507.900 5.1008.700 44.900
8 8 9 2 7 8 8 

8 

Gianni T ow nsend713
LaF leur's Tampa

7.600 7.800 8.1508.550 0.0008.900 41.000
9 6 8 7 5 9 9 

9 
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S antiago Ve loz702
TumbleBees Jupiter

9.700 9.950 8.7007.200 8.25010.050 53.850
2T 1 4 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Ange lito  Rodr iguez Ca rrasq704
Sun Country

9.950 7.450 8.70010.100 7.4009.650 53.250
1 4 1 1T 2 3 2 

2 

Jack Nicho lson703
Park A venue

9.700 8.200 8.4507.900 6.9007.400 48.550
2T 2T 3 3 4 4 3 

3 

Co lin S ilko701
Southern Starz

9.300 6.700 7.7508.350 7.5507.300 46.950
4 5 2 5 5 2 4 

4 

Logan O lsheski705
LaF leur's Tampa

7.300 8.200 8.2007.100 0.0008.100 38.900
5 2T 5 4 3 5 5 

5 
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Pete r Holihen726
Boundless Gymnastics

8.450 7.900 8.0508.700 8.1508.550 49.800
2 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jayden La rson725
Gym Force

9.100 7.700 7.1508.250 7.0506.900 46.150
1 2 2 2 2 2 2 

2 
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1 LaF leur 's  T am pa 7 154.800 29.000 28.200 27.300 25.750 26.900 17.650
11 1 1 1 1
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 EVO Gym nastics 8 213.400 37.100 36.650 34.850 33.200 36.550 35.050
12 1 3 1 1

2 Or lando M etro 8 209.650 37.600 35.000 35.550 33.100 33.400 35.000
21 2 2 3 2

3 LaF leur 's  T am pa 8 208.700 35.350 34.500 35.750 32.850 36.500 33.750
44 3 1 2 4

4 North F lor ida  -  OP 8 203.550 35.450 34.150 33.600 33.000 33.350 34.000
33 4 4T 4 3

5 Harbor C ity 8 194.800 33.600 33.200 33.600 32.050 31.250 31.100
55 5 4T 5 5
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